KypC MOTOK rpyna cned.

W W W wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

4

4

4

4

0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615
0615

0813

0813

0813

0813

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12A
12A
12A
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12

12

Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk

Kog,
5082
5082
5082
5082
5083
5083
5083
5874
5874
5874
5874
5874
5875
5875
5875
5875
5875
5875
5887
5887
5887
5887
5887
5887
5897
5897
5897
5897
5897
5897

BUL AMCLMNIMHA

W W Ww W W WwWwWw W W WWWwWwWw W W W W

EYBun NC

EYBun NC

EYBun NC

EYBun NC

YPP

YPP

YPP
MoTtp.nosegeHue
MNoTtp.nosepeHue
MoTtp.nosegeHue
MoTtp.nosegeHne
MoTp.noseaeHne
Mapk npoyus
Mapk npoyus
Mapk npoyus
Mapk npoyus
Mapk npoyus
Mapk npoyus

M W Nonutuka

M W Nonntunka

M W Nonutunka

M W Nonutuka

M W Nonutunka

M W Nonutunka
MKkoHOMMKa npean
MKoHOMMKa npean
MKkoHOMMKa npean
MKoHOMMKa npean
MKkoHOMMKa npean
MKoHOMMKa npean

Mapk 5889 n3 VYnpasn.npoektu

Mapk 5889 n3 VYnpaBn.npoektu

Mapk 5889 n3 VYnpasn.npoektu

Mapk 5889 n3 VYnpaBn.npoektu

3aH npenogasaten

ny
ny
ny
cy

cy
cy

n

cy

n

N

rn.ac.a-p M.boHeBa
rn.ac.a-p M.boHesa
rn.ac.a-p M.boHeBa
rn.ac.a-p M.boHesa
pou.a-p M.Kuposa
pou.a-p M.Kuposa
pou.a-p M.Kuposa
pou.a-p C.Pyckosa
pou.a-p C.Pyckosa
pou.a-p C.Pyckosa
rn.ac.a-p C.KyHes
rn.ac.a-p C.Kynes
pou.a-p N./llo6eHos
pou.a-p ./llo6eHos
pou.a-p N./llo6eHos
pou.a-p ./llo6eHos
pou.a-p N./llo6eHos
pou.a-p ./llo6eHos
pou.a-p N./llo6eHos
pou.a-p 1./llo6eHos
pou.a-p ./llo6eHos
pou.a-p N./llo6eHos
pou.a-p ./llo6eHos
pou.a-p ./llo6eHos

npod.aH Kp.EHMMaHes

rn.ac.a-p lN.Mexyves

npod.aH Kp.EHMMaHes
npod.aH Kp.EHMMaHes

rn.ac.a-p MN.Nenves
rn.ac.a-p N.Nenves

rn.ac.a-pQ.MopaaHosa

rn.ac.a-pA.MopaaHosa

rn.ac.a-pf.MopaaHosa

rn.ac.a-pf.MopaaHosa

CTy4, AeH OT Ao
12 09.02 08 12
12 10.02 08 12
12 10.02 12 16
12 17.02 17 21
12 06.02 14 19
12 07.02 14 19
12 08.02 14 19
12 11.02 08 13
12 12.02 08 13
12 14.02 08 13
12 18.02 13 17
12 18.02 17 21
12 13.02 08 13
12 14.02 14 19
12 16.02 08 13
12 16.02 14 19
12 17.02 12 17
12 18.02 08 13
12 12.02 14 19
12 15.02 08 13
12 15.02 14 19
12 17.02 07 12
12 19.02 08 13
12 19.02 14 19
12 09.02 14 19
12 10.02 16 21
12 11.02 14 19
12 13.02 14 19
12 20.02 08 13
12 20.02 14 19
5 06.02 12 17
5 06.02 17 21
5 07.02 07 12
5 07.02 12 17

JIHK 33 KOHTaKT -OHMaliH 0bydyeHne
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/fmf-rag-6kx
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/fmf-rag-6kx
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/fmf-rag-6kx
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/fmf-rag-6kx
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/2fw-7eh-4dk
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/2fw-7eh-4dk
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/2fw-7eh-4dk
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/tmh-eht-y2h
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/tmh-eht-y2h
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/tmh-eht-y2h
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/svi-33h-7rp
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/svi-33h-7rp
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/kra-dyj-fj9
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/pet-uad-zgg
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/kra-dyj-fj9
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/kra-dyj-fj9
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/pet-uad-zgg
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/pet-uad-zgg

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetlup-
join/19%3ameetling_NjimYjljZjYtMDBiMCOONz
k1LThkZjQtM2YzOTIINDAzYmZh%40thread.v2/
0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22e9db60a5-
3082-42ca-b256-
97e51d356bb0%22%2c%220id%22%3a%22ae6
79314-c585-4ffa-aa68-6eccc4bb5513%22%7d

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetlup-
join/19%3ameetling_NjImYjljZjYtMDBiMCOONz
k1LThkZjQtM2YzOTIINDAzYmZh%40thread.v2/
0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22e9db60a5-
3082-42ca-b256-
97e51d356bb0%22%2c%220id%22%3a%22ae6
79314-c585-4ffa-aa68-6eccc4bb5513%22%7d
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://teams.
microsoft.com/I/meetlup-
join/19%253ameetling_NjimY;jljzjYtMDBiMCOO
Nzk1LThkZjQtM2YzOTIINDAzZYmZh%2540thread
.v2/0?context%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253
a%2522e9db60a5-3082-42ca-b256-
97e51d356bb0%2522%252c%25220id%2522%
253a%2522ae679314-c585-4ffa-aab8-
6eccc4bb5513%2522%257d&sa=D&source=cal
endar&usd=2&usg=A0vVaw28POMLjfIJFLGguHZ
2a5RXA
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://teams.
microsoft.com/l/meetlup-
join/19%253ameetling_NjlmY;jljzZjYtMDBiMCOO
Nzk1LThkZjQtM2YzOTIINDAzYmZh%2540thread
.v2/0?context%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253
a%2522e9db60a5-3082-42ca-b256-
97e51d356bb0%2522%252c%25220id%2522%
253a%2522ae679314-c585-4ffa-aab8-
6eccc4bb5513%2522%257d&sa=D&source=cal
endar&usd=2&usg=A0vVaw28POMLjfJFLGguHZ
2a5RXA



AP EDPEPAPEDEDDEPLEDDPDDS

(SRR, RN, R, RV, RV, RO, RO, RV, I O, O, U, I U, I S S~

0813
0813
0813
0813
0813
0813
0813
0813
0813
0813
0813
0813
0813

0813

0813

0813

0813

0813

0813
0813
0813
0813
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12A
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk

Mapk

Mapk

Mapk

Mapk

Mapk

Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk
Mapk

5889
5886
5886
5886
5886
5886
5886
5887
5887
5887
5887
5887
5887

5888

5888

5888

5888

5888

5888
5891
5891
5891
5910
5910
5910
5910
5912
5913
5913
5913
5913
5914
5914
5914
5914

=
w

W oW W W W W W W W Www w

WwWwwWww W WwWw W W W w

Ynpasn.npoektn
Awnctp.noantmka
Awnctp.noantmka
Aunctp.noantmka
Awnctp.noantmka
Aunctp.noantmka
[Awnctp.noantmka
MW Nonntnka
M U Nonntnka
MW Nonntnka
MW Nonntnka
MU Nonntnka
M U Nonntnka

KomyH.nonutunka

KomyH.nonutuka

KomyH.nonutunka

KomyH.nonutunka

KomyH.nonutunka

KomyH.nonutunka
MYBEC
MYBEC
MYBEC

B. n 6opcoswu on
B. n 6opcosu on
B. n 6opcosu on
B. n 6opcoswm on
Mpegunn.cemuH.
NHA. OTH.

NHa. OTH.

NHa. OTH.

NHa. OTH.
Mexa.MmapKeTuHr
Mexa.MmapKeTuHr
MexAa.MmapKeTUHr
Mexa.MmapKeTuHr

cy

cy

cy
cy

cy

oy

cy

cy
cy
ny
cy

cy

cy
<y

rn.ac.a-pQ.MopaaHosa
rn.ac.a-p A."nvesa
rn.ac.a-p A."nvesa
rn.ac.a-p A."nvesa
rn.ac.a-p A."nvesa
rn.ac.a-p A."nvesa
rn.ac.a-p A."nvesa
pou.a-p ./llo6eHos
pou.a-p /1./llo6eHos
pou.a-p ./llo6eHos
pou.a-p ./llo6eHos
pou.a-p ./llo6eHos
pou.a-p /1./llo6eHos

npod.a-p [.AHTOHOBA
npoo¢.a-p .AHTOHOBa
npod.a-p [.AHTOHOBA
rn.ac.a-p M.Togoposa
rn.ac.a-p M.Togoposa

rn.ac.a-p M.Togoposa
nou.a-p M.KopHaxesa
nou.a-p M.KopHaxesa
nou.a-p M.KopHaxesa
ac.g-p En.CraHes
ac.g-p En.CraHes
ac.g-p En.CraHes
ac.g-p En.CraHes
rn.ac.a-p 4.Mnvesa
rn.ac. g-p M.lMNeHyeBa
npod.aH Kp.EHumaHes
rn.ac. g-p M.lNeHyeBa
npod.aH Kp.EHMMaHes
rn.ac.a-p A.Unuesa
rn.ac.a-p A.Unuesa
rn.ac.a-p A.Unuesa
rn.ac.a-p A.Unuesa

(SRR R, RV RV, RV, RO R RV, RO RV RV, RV, )

10
10
10
10

07.02
08.02
08.02
09.02
09.02
10.02
10.02
15.02
18.02
19.02
19.02
20.02
20.02

12.02

13.02

14.02

15.02

16.02

17.02
16.02
17.02
18.02
08.02
08.02
09.02
09.02
11.02
10.02
10.02
12.02
12.02
06.02
07.02
07.02
11.02

17
08
14
08
14
08
14
08
14
08
14
08
14

14

08

08

14

14

14
08
08
08
08
14
08
14
08
08
14
08
14
14
08
14
14

21
13
19
13
19
13
19
13
19
13
19
13
19

19

13

13

19

19

19
13
13
13
13
19
13
19
13
13
19
13
19
19
13
19
19

https://www.google.com/url?qg=https://teams.
microsoft.com/l/meetlup-
join/19%253ameetling_NjimYjljzjYtMDBiMC00
Nzk1LThkZjQtM2YzOTIINDAzZYmZh%2540thread
.v2/0?context%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253
a%2522e9db60a5-3082-42ca-b256-
97e51d356bb0%2522%252c¢%25220id%2522%
253a%2522ae679314-c585-4ffa-aa68-
6eccc4bb5513%2522%257d&sa=D&source=cal
endar&usd=2&usg=A0vVaw28POMLjfJFLGguHZ
2a5RXA
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/9np-jee-m6g
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/9np-jee-m6g
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/9np-jee-m6g
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/9np-jee-m6g
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/9np-jee-m6g
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/9np-jee-m6g
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/7av-6za-wrt
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82225080112?pwd
=WGs3UllgaDImecmIKTGU2TnBsYIRsQTO
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82225080112?pwd
=WGs3UllgaDImcmIKTGU2TnBsYIRsQTO
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82225080112?pwd
=WGs3UllgaDImecmIKTGU2TnBsYIRsQTO
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82225080112?pwd
=WGs3UllgaDImcmIKTGU2TnBsYIRsQTO
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82225080112?pwd
=WGs3UllgaDImecmIKTGU2TnBsYIRsQTO
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82225080112?pwd
=WGs3UllgaDImcmIKTGU2TnBsYIRsQTO
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/y44-p7x-ygu
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/y44-p7x-ygu
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/y44-p7x-ygu
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/eli-mhv-krt
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/eli-mhv-krt
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/eli-mhv-krt
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/eli-mhv-krt
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/uau-xd7-fjx
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/czh-jyy-egx
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/kra-dyj-fj9
https://exam-bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/czh-jyy-egx
https://bbb.uni-ruse.bg/b/kra-dyj-fj9
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/rna-fkv-hgp
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/rna-fkv-hgp
https://meetl1.uni-ruse.bg/b/rna-fkv-hgp
https://meetl.uni-ruse.bg/b/rna-fkv-hgp



